
September 12, 2014 

Presho Telephone List: 

 
Sarah Chadima 

Sarah.Chadima@usd.edu 
(605) 677-6166  
605-670-9743  mobile 

Amy Freye 
Amy.Freye@mines.sdsmt.edu 
860.908.2233  mobile 

Derrick Iles 
Derric.Iles@usd.edu  

Ann Jensen 
Ann.Jensen@usd.edu  
(605) 677-6159 
605-202-0328  mobile 

Scott Jensen 
scott.jensen@usd.edu 

Kurt Katzenstein 
Kurt.Katzenstein@sdsmt.edu 
605.415.0062 

Ted Miller 
ted.miller@usd.edu 

Jay Nopola 
Jay.Nopola@respec.com 
Phone: 605.394.6551| 
Cell:  605.393.7895 

Jim Olson 
jim.olson@usd.edu 

Lance Roberts 
 Lance.Roberts@sdsmt.edu 

605-393-7085  
Bill Roggenthen 

wroggen@silver.sdsmt.edu 
605.209.6155  mobile 

Foster Sawyer 
Foster.Sawyer@sdsmt.edu 
605.877.2923 

Dan Soeder 
Daniel.Soeder@NETL.DOE.GOV  
(304) 285-5258 

Larry Stetler 
Larry.Stetler@sdsmt.edu 
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605-391-0813 
Tukkaraja, Purushotham 

PT@sdsmt.edu 
605.430.4880 

SDGS Vermillion    
605.677.5227 
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